



**GARWARE
SYNTHETICS
LIMITED**



REGD. OFFICE & FACTORY : Manish Textiles
Industries Premises, Opp. Golden Chemical, Penkar Pada,
Post Mira, Dist. Thane - 401 104.
TEL. : +91-22-2845 6037 / 2845 7763
GRAMS : 'GARFLON'
WEB : www.garwaresyn.com
E-MAIL : garware.synthetic@gmail.com
CIN : L99999MH1969PLC014371

Date: 31st May, 2023

To,
The Corporate Relations Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
PJ Tower, Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code: 514400
Garware Synthetics Limited

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Clipping Pursuant to regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 of Audited Financial Results for the Year and Quarter ended 31st March, 2023

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper clipping for Audited Financial Results as per Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulation, 2015 for the Year and Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 published in "Navshakti" (Marathi) and "The Free Press Journal" (English) on Wednesday, 31st May, 2023 for you records.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You,
For Garware Synthetics Limited,

SUNDER
KOCHA
MOOLYA
Sunder Kocha Moolya
DIN: 02926064
Whole Time Director

Digitally signed by SUNDER KOCHA MOOLYA
DN: cn=SUNDER KOCHA MOOLYA, o=Garware Synthetics Limited, ou=Garware Synthetics Limited, email=sunder.kocha@garwaresyn.com, c=IN
Date: 2023.05.31 12:14:29 +05'00'

Encl: Newspaper clipping

Bank of India

Relationship beyond banking

Dadar (W) Branch, 1st Floor,
Tirthankar Flat, 294, S K Bole Marg,
Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400028

POSSESSION NOTICE APPROPRIATE TO SECTION 13(4) OF THE SALES OF GOODS ACT, 1930

SPECTRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office : Plot No 9, Spectra Compound, Ramchandra Lane Extension, Kanchpada II, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064.
CIN NO : L74999MH1992PLC067849, Email : sepi12@rediffmail.com
Phone No : 022- 3880 3022 Website : www.spectraindustries.co.in

CREATIVE FIVE LIMITED

Demand notice dated 27/07/2017 calling upon the borrowers/mortgagor/guarantors Mrs. Shalima Bashir Kuwari to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 70,96,243.00 (Rupees Seventy lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Two Hundred Forty Three only) as on 27/07/2017 within 60 days from the date of notice/date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower/ mortgagor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/ mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physical Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said Rules on this 28/05/2023

The borrower/ mortgagor/guarantor/s in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of India for an amount being Rs. 70,96,243.00 (Rupees Seventy lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Two Hundred Forty Three only) as on 27/07/2017 plus interest & expenses thereon until payments in full.

The borrower is attention is invited to the provision of sub section (B) if Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available to redeem the secured assets.

Description of Immovable property

Flat No 902, 9th Floor, "Elite Tower, Plot no. 9B & 9C, Sector-10, Kharghar, Taluka - Panvel, Dist - Raigad, Navi Mumbai - 410210

Date : 31.05.2023

Authorised Officer
Bank of India Dadar (W)

BLUE PEARL TEXSPIN LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Office No. 32, Vyapar Bhavan, 49, P.D. Mello Road, Mumbai-400 008, Maharashtra. CIN: L36104MH1992PLC069447, Tel: 9699197884 and 9080467884, Fax: 23487884 Email: bluepearltextspin@gmail.com , Website: www.bluepearltextspin.com				
Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
	Quarter ended 31-Mar-23	Year ended 31-Mar-23	Quarter ended 31-Mar-22	Year ended 31-Mar-22
1				

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year to date	
		31/03/2023	31/03/2022	31/12/2022	31/03/2023	31/03/2022
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	136.06	(462.96)	(147.94)	(333.91)	(550.44)
3	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) - Net	-	-	-	-	-
4	Paid up equity share capital - (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	707.85	707.85	707.85	707.85	707.85
5	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(5942.83)	(5009.33)	-	(5942.83)	(5009.33)
6	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items)	1.92	(6.54)	(2.09)	(4.72)	(7.78)
	(a) Basic					
	(b) Diluted					
7	Earning per share (EPS) (after extraordinary items) of Rs.10/- each	1.92	(11.30)	(2.09)	(4.72)	(7.78)
	(a) Basic					
	(b) Diluted					

- Notes:
- The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30.05.2023.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements)

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31-03-2023						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31/03/2023	31/12/2022	31/03/2022	31/03/2023	31/03/2022
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	24.00	153.68	44.00	196.18	307.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(62.68)	54.44	(27.07)	(37.23)	(89.98)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(62.68)	54.44	(27.07)	(37.23)	(89.98)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(62.68)	54.44	(27.07)	(37.23)	(94.23)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(64.38)	53.41	(31.63)	(33.53)	(77.79)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1,002.91	1,002.91	1,002.91	1,002.91	1,002.91
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year	-	-	-	1,266.39	1,299.91
8	Earning Per Share- (Rs 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	- Basic :	(0.31)	0.27	(0.13)	(0.19)	(0.47)
	- Diluted :	(0.31)	0.27	(0.13)	(0.19)	(0.47)

- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.creativefive.com).

5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.53	0.72	-3.12
---	--	------	------	-------

Mid India Industries Limited

CIN: L17124MP1991PLC006324

GARWARE SYNTHETICS LIMITED

Registered Address: Manish Textile Industrial Premises, Gen. Baidya Chemical

1	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.80	-0.28	-1.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.80	-0.28	-1.22

above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with changes under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of change at www.bseindia.com (s) and the Company's website.

For Blue Pearl Texspin Ltd
Sd/-
Mr. Arun Kumar Sharma
Director
DIN : 00369481

LIANCE CAPITAL

Extract from the Consolidated Audited Financial Results of Reliance Capital and for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023.

Particulars	Quarter ended 31-Mar-23 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-23 Audited	Quarter ended 31-Mar-22 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-22 Audited
Total Income from Operations	4,43,550	19,31,295	4,77,035	19,31,295
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item)	(1,51,313)	(1,65,427)	(4,10,600)	(1,65,427)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item)	(1,49,907)	(1,75,941)	(4,13,169)	(1,75,941)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary item) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,48,772)	(2,01,789)	(4,24,920)	(2,01,789)

25,324	25,324	25,324
(12,31,853)		
(59.70)	(70.07)	(164.56)
(59.70)	(70.07)	(164.56)

Standalone Audited Financial Results of Reliance Capital and year ended March 31, 2023.

Particulars	Quarter ended 31-Mar-23 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-23 Audited	Quarter ended 31-Mar-22 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-22 Audited
1	1,759	7,823	3,372	7,823
2	9,588	9,591	9,588	9,588

(37.4)	6.92	(12.40)	(10.50)
--------	------	---------	---------

3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	(1,18,939)	(1,70,771)	(2,548)
---	---------------------------	------------	------------	---------

above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter and year ended financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges on May 29, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)
1	1,759	7,823	3,372
2	9,588	9,591	9,588

the Administrator of the Company in terms of Section 45-IE of the Reserve Bank of India Act, 1934 ("RBI Act"). The RBI, in exercise of powers conferred under Section 45-IE of the RBI Act, has appointed the undersigned as the Administrator of the Company.

Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for Continuing and Discontinued Operations)

No.	31
-----	----

GLOBAL OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD.

Registered Office : 101, Swapnabhoomi, 'A' Wing, S. K. Bole Road, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400 028.
CIN No : L61100MH1976PLC019229

Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2023

₹ In la						
RS Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31/03/2023	31/03/2022	31/03/2023	31/03/2022	31/03/2023
		Quarter ended 31-Mar-23 Unaudited	Year ended 31-Mar-23 Audited	Quarter ended 31-Mar-22 Unaudited		Total Income Net Profit

